These low cost peristaltic pumps are among the most compact,
most powerful variable-fl ow pumps in the market. Flow rates are
available from 0.35 to 100 ml/min.They adapt easily to almost any
instrument ap pli ca tion. Enjoy the benefi ts of peristaltic pumps in
your fl uid transfer application.
Select from 3 different Vdc motor speeds, four different tubing
sizes and a variety of tubing materials. Norprene® tubing offers the
longest pump life, Silicone is the softest with higher fl ow rates.

H
D
P
S
-1
FF
-p
2
2
      Flow                  Tubing                                                                                                                   Pump Part No.
     ml/min                    ID                   RPM Range (Vdc)                     Model No.                  Norprene®          Silicone            Viton®
12Vdc Pumps - Variable-fl ow; reversible
  0.35 to 1.6        0.8 mm (1/32”)        9 to 40 (4 to 12Vdc)          SP20XX.008.JV00.00_        SP201.400        SP200.400       SP202.400
   0.6 to 2.8         0.8 mm (1/32”)       16 to 75 (5 to 12Vdc)         SP20XX.008.IV00.00_        SP201.401        SP200.401       SP202.401
    0.9 to 4          0.8 mm (1/32”)      22 to 100 (5 to 12Vdc)       SP20XX.008.HV00.00_        SP201.402        SP200.402       SP202.402
   1.2 to 5.5         1.6 mm (1/16”)        9 to 40 (4 to 12Vdc)          SP20XX.016.JV00.00_        SP201.403        SP200.403       SP202.403
   2.1 to 9.4         1.6 mm (1/16”)       16 to 75 (5 to 12Vdc)         SP20XX.016.IV00.00_        SP201.404        SP200.404       SP202.404
   3.1 to 14         1.6 mm (1/16”)      22 to 100 (5 to 12Vdc)       SP20XX.016.HV00.00_        SP201.405        SP200.405       SP202.405
   4.9 to 22*          3.0 mm (1/8”)         9 to 40 (4 to 12Vdc)          SP20XX.030.JV00.00_        SP201.406        SP200.406       SP202.406
   8.4 to 38*          3.0 mm (1/8”)        16 to 75 (5 to 12Vdc)         SP20XX.030.IV00.00_        SP201.407        SP200.407       SP202.407
   8.4 to 38         5.0 mm (3/16”)        9 to 40 (4 to 12Vdc)          SP20XX.050.JV00.00_        SP201.408        SP200.408       SP202.408
  13.3 to 60*         3.0 mm (1/8”)       22 to 100 (5 to 12Vdc)       SP20XX.030.HV00.00_        SP201.409        SP200.409       SP202.409
  13.8 to 62        5.0 mm (3/16”)       16 to 75 (5 to 12Vdc)         SP20XX.050.IV00.00_        SP201.410        SP200.410       SP202.410
   22 to 100         5.0 mm (3/16”)      22 to 100 (5 to 12Vdc)       SP20XX.050.HV00.00_        SP201.411        SP200.411       SP202.411
24Vdc Pumps - Variable-fl ow; reversible
  0.35 to 1.6        0.8 mm (1/32”)        9 to 40 (8 to 24Vdc)         SP20XX.008.MV00.00_       SP201.450        SP200.450       SP202.450
   0.6 to 2.8         0.8 mm (1/32”)      16 to 75 (10 to 24Vdc)        SP20XX.008.LV00.00_        SP201.451        SP200.451       SP202.451
    0.9 to 4          0.8 mm (1/32”)     22 to 100 (10 to 24Vdc)       SP20XX.008.KV00.00_        SP201.452        SP200.452       SP202.452
   1.2 to 5.5         1.6 mm (1/16”)        9 to 40 (8 to 24Vdc)         SP20XX.016.MV00.00_       SP201.453        SP200.453       SP202.453
   2.1 to 9.4         1.6 mm (1/16”)      16 to 75 (10 to 24Vdc)        SP20XX.016.LV00.00_        SP201.454        SP200.454       SP202.454
   3.1 to 14         1.6 mm (1/16”)     22 to 100 (10 to 24Vdc)       SP20XX.016.KV00.00_        SP201.455        SP200.455       SP202.455
   4.9 to 22*          3.0 mm (1/8”)         9 to 40 (8 to 24Vdc)         SP20XX.030.MV00.00_       SP201.456        SP200.456       SP202.456
   8.4 to 38*          3.0 mm (1/8”)       16 to 75 (10 to 24Vdc)        SP20XX.030.LV00.00_        SP201.457        SP200.457       SP202.457
   8.4 to 38         5.0 mm (3/16”)        9 to 40 (8 to 24Vdc)         SP20XX.050.MV00.00_       SP201.458        SP200.458       SP202.458
  13.3 to 60*         3.0 mm (1/8”)      22 to 100 (10 to 24Vdc)        P20XX.030.KV00.00_         SP201.459        SP200.459       SP202.459
  13.8 to 62        5.0 mm (3/16”)      16 to 75 10 to 24Vdc)         SP20XX.050.LV00.00_        SP201.460        SP200.460       SP202.460
   22 to 100         5.0 mm (3/16”)     22 to 100 (10 to 24Vdc)       SP20XX.050.KV00.00_        SP201.461        SP200.461       SP202.461
Flow rates listed are nominal and will vary depending upon fl uid viscosity and back pressure.
Other special tubing options are available on special order. Call for details.
SP200VOHD Ordering Information – (Flow rates listed are for Norprene tubing; Silicone is 10-20% higher).
NA - Not Available at this time